316 SS BALL-LOCK TIE 16X920 UNCOAT
YLS-16-920B
Extension du type de produit YLS-16-920B
Code de produit 7TCG009420R0082
EAN 5414363453406
Description courte 316 SS BALL-LOCK TIE 16X920 UNCOAT
Description longue
Ball-Lock 316 Stainless Steel Heavy Duty Cable Tie, Uncoated, for Temperatures up to 300
Degrees Celsius (572 F) for Indoor and Outdoor Applications, Ultraviolet Resistant, Suitable
for High Temperature Environments, Length of 920mm (36.22 Inches), Width of 16.0mm
(0.63 Inches), Thickness of 0.32mm (0.0126 Inches), Tensile Strength Rating of 4005
Newtons (700 pounds)
Informations générales
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Commande
5414363453406EAN
786209896537UPC
India (IN)Pays d'origine
7326908688Code douanier
eachUnité de mesure
Dimensions
0.63 in
16 mm
Produit Largeur Net
36.22 in
920 mm
Produit Longueur Net
Emballage
50 pièceEmballage Niveau 1
Unités
7.9 in
201 mm
Emballage Niveau 1
Largeur
2 in
51 mm
Emballage Niveau 1
Hauteur
17.7 in
450 mm
Emballage Niveau 1
Longueur
500 pièceEmballage Niveau 2
Unités
6.89 in
175 mm
Emballage Niveau 2
Largeur
11.81 in
300 mm
Emballage Niveau 2
Hauteur
23.03 in
585 mm
Emballage Niveau 2
Longueur
Informations Supplémentaires
For Temperatures up to 300 Degrees Celsius (572 F) for Indoor and Outdoor
Applications, Suitable for High Temperature Environments
Application
Ty-RapMarque / Étiquette
MetallicCouleur
20080730Effective Date
Ball-LockLock Type
316 Stainless SteelMatériau
OTHER ARTICLES OF IRON OR STEELType de produit
Stainless Steel Heavy DutyType de produit
9AKK108466A7851Date RoHS
Uncoated, Ultraviolet ResistantFonctions spéciales
700 lb
4005 N
Tensile Strength
0.0126 in
0.32 mm
Thickness
Certificats et Déclarations (Numéro de document)
YLS-16-920BFiche produit, informations
techniques
9AKK107492A9838Déclaration de Conformité
- CE
YLS-16-920BInstructions et manuels
9AKK108466A7850REACH Declaration
9AKK108466A7851Informations RoHS
Classifications
EC000046 - collierETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeCatégorie DEEE
5046 >> Stainless Steel TiesCode de catégorie
granulaire IDEA (IGCC)
2YLS-16-920B
Produits basse tension  → Produits d'installation  → Gestion des câbles et connectivité  → Cable Ties
Catégories
3YLS-16-920B